Submittal Data
English Language/IP Units
11/13
Single & Three-Phase Soft Starters
Contact Information:
Hyper Engineering, Pty. Ltd.
9000 Conservation Way
Fort Wayne, IN 46809

The manufacturer works continually to improve its products. As a result, the design and specifi cations of each product at the time of order may be changed without notice. Purchaser’s approval of this data set signifi es that the equipment is acceptable under the
provisions of the job specifi cation.  Statements and other information contained herein are not express warranties and do not form the basis of any bargain between the parties, but are merely the manufacturer’s opinion or commendation of its products.
Model Nomenclature
S S 0 A 08-16 S N
1 2 4 5-9 10 11
Type
   S – SureStart
Contactor Function
   P – Primary1
   S – Secondary2
Nominal Voltage Rating
   0 – 115/60/1
   1 – 208-230/50-60/1
   2 – 208-230/50-60/3
   3 – 380/50-60/3
   4 – 415/50/3
   5 – 460/60/3
Vintage
   A - Current
Auxiliary Alarm Relay
   R – Aux Alarm Relay (Three Phase Only)
   N – None
Standard
   S – Standard
Full Load Amps (FLA)
   12-20 – (115V Single Phase)
   08-16 – (230V Single Phase)
   16-32 – (230V Single Phase)
   04-28 – (208-230 Three-Phase)
   04-27 – (380V, 460V Three Phase)
   04-34 – (415V Three-Phase)
Rev.: 30 September 2013D
Notes:
1 – Not available in the United States.
2 – Primary includes a contactor. Secondary operates in series with contactor.
3
Contractor:  P.O.:
Engineer:
Project Name: Unit Tag:
11/13 4 Page _____ of _____
Single & Three-Phase
Soft Starters
The manufacturer works continually to improve its products. As a result, the design and specifi cations of each product at the time of order may be changed without notice. Purchaser’s approval of this data set signifi es that the equipment is acceptable under the
provisions of the job specifi cation.  Statements and other information contained herein are not express warranties and do not form the basis of any bargain between the parties, but are merely the manufacturer’s opinion or commendation of its products.
Dimensional Data
3.80
3.16
0.65
1.96”
2.94”
5.30
1.96”
2.94”
5.30
3.80
3.16
Mounting Bracket
Three-Phase Single Phase
Mounting Positions
Contractor:  P.O.:
Engineer:
Project Name: Unit Tag:
11/13 5 Page _____ of _____
Single & Three-Phase
Soft Starters